
Staff Development Day 

Staff Holiday

Assignment Date Cutoff IPR DUE

IPR 

Roll/Distribution

Eligibility Date

(PM) Assignment Date Cutoff RC DUE

RC

Roll/Distribution

Eligibility Date

(PM)

September 8, 2017 Tue, Sept. 12 @ 10PM Wed, Sept. 13 NA September 29, 2017 Tue, Oct. 3 @ 10PM Wed, Oct. 4 October 6, 2017

October 20, 2017 Tue, Oct. 24 @ 10PM Wed, Oct. 25 October 30, 2017 November 10, 2017 Tue, Nov. 14 @ 10PM Wed, Nov. 15 November 17, 2017

December 8, 2017 Tue, Dec. 12 @ 10PM Wed, Dec. 13 December 15, 2017 January 12, 2018 Tue, Jan. 16 @ 10PM Wed, Jan. 17 January 19, 2018

February 2, 2018 Tue, Feb. 6 @ 10PM Wed, Feb. 7 February 9, 2018 February 23, 2018 Tue, Feb. 27 @ 10PM Wed, Feb. 28 March 2, 2018

March 23, 2018 Tue, Mar. 27 @ 10PM Wed, Mar. 28 March 30, 2018 April 20, 2018 Tue, Apr. 24 @ 10PM Wed, Apr. 25 April 27, 2018

May 11, 2018 Tue, May 11 @ 10PM Wed, May 12 May 18, 2018 June 1, 2018 June 1, 2018 TBD June 1, 2018

*(PM) March 9 - (AM) March 19

2017-2018 Grade Reporting Information

Mark ReportingInterim Progress Reporting

FISD 2017-2018

Progress/Report Card/Eligibility Dates

*(PM) November 17 - (AM) November 27

*(PM) December 15 - (AM) January 3*Eligibility Note:  If a student loses eligibility the start of a holiday, they are eligible through that holiday, losing eligibility the day we return to school: 

Centennial HS

This is the assignment cut-
off date for the grade to be 
included in the IPR average. 

Grades must be 
LOADED and SAVED 
by this date/time. This date is the legal 

UIL eligibility 
participation date.  
Coaches must know a 
players status prior to 
this date. 

This is the assignment cut-
off date for the grade to be 
included in the RC average. 

Grades must be 
LOADED and SAVED 
by this date/time. This date is the 

legal UIL eligibility 
participation date.  
Coaches must know 
a players status 
prior to this date. 

Grades show in 
HAC on this date. 

Grades must be 
LOADED and 
SAVED by this 
date/time. 


